

DONATION GUIDELINES

Corporate Citizenship

For over 125 years, St. Ansgar State Bank has been committed to continually enhancing the economic vitality and social welfare of our communities through sponsorships and charitable donations.

General Criteria

Any individual, group or organization requesting a donation from St. Ansgar State Bank must meet the following criteria:

- Organizations must serve a community in our trade area
- Donation application must be completed

The following are generally ineligible to receive donations:

- Individuals raising funds for personal activities, excluding benefits
- Political organizations or candidates for public office
- Requests that are sensitive, controversial, or harmful or that pose a conflict of interest to St. Ansgar State Bank
- Organizations that discriminate on the basis of race, religion, age, sex, disability, national origin, ancestry, marital status, sexual orientation, or veteran status
- Contribution for events/activities that have already occurred
- Organizations outside the United States

Donation Requests

To request a donation, please complete a Donation Application and attach any additional information. You can email the request to mporisch@stansgarbank.com. Requests can also be sent by mail to: Attn: Megan Porisch St. Ansgar State Bank PO Box 219 St. Ansgar IA 50472

Review Process

Each request is reviewed for eligibility and will be considered on its own merits. Requests will be responded to within 10 business days.



DONATION APPLICATION			
Date of request:	Amount Requested:		
Date request needed: Name of organization and/or individual making re	501(c)(3) organization? Ye quest:	s or	No
Contact Person:			
Address:			
City, State, Zip:			
Phone:			
Email address:			
DETAILS OF REQUEST			
Name of your event:			
Purpose of your request:			
Other fundraising efforts for this project:			
Define communities benefitting from this reques	t:		
Will this request benefit low income individuals	? Yes or No		
If yes, provide details:			

Please return this application and any supporting documentation to mporisch@stansgarbank.com or mail to: Attn: Megan Porisch St. Ansgar State Bank PO Box 219 St. Ansgar, IA 50472